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© cimp! 

Service IP: 

Account Detail 

Assignment 

Account No, 

Contract Detail 

Contract Name 

Options Charges 

Options Charges 

Voice Charges 

Charges for Additional Minutes 

Peak Minutes 

Off Peak Minutes 

Total Airtime Minutes 

Data Charges 

Data Volume (MB) 

Browser Charge 

Text Messages 

Text Messages 

Long Distance Charges 

Long Distance Charges 

Roaming Charges 

Voice Charges 

Data Charges 

Other Fees 

411 Service 

Monthly Access Fees 

Discount 

Other Charges and Credits 

Other Charges and Credits 

Taxes 

GST 

Total 

Invoice Summary January 2023 

Subscriber: MICHAEL NELSON 

Michael Nelson 

3GB Pooled Voice & D 

275:00 min 

97:00 min 

395:00 min 

2443,0410 MB 

0:00 min 

142 msg 

46:00 min 

0:00 min 

0.0000 MB 

$ 44.00 

$ 3.50 

$ 0,00 

$ 0.00 

$ 0.00 

$ 0.00 
$ 0.00 

$ 0.00 

$ 0.00 

$ 0.00 

$ 0.00 

$ 6.00 

$ 0.00 

$ 0.00 

$ 0.00 

$ 0.00 
$ 0.00 
$ 0.00 

$ 0.00 

$ 0.00 

$ 2.38 

$ 2.38 

$ 49.88



© cimpl 

Service ID:4' 

Account Detail 

Assignment 

Account No. 

Contract Detail 

Contract Name 

Options Charges 

Options Charges 

Voice Charges 

Charges for Additional Minutes 

Peak Minutes 

Off Peak Minutes 

Total Airtime Minutes 

Data Charges 

Data Volume (MB) 

Browser Charge 

Text Messages 

Text Messages 

Long Distance Charges 

Long Distance Charges 

Roaming Charges 

Voice Charges 

Data Charges 

Other Fees 

411 Service 

Monthly Access Fees 

Discount 

Other Charges and Credits 

Other Charges and Credits 

Taxes 

GST 

Total 

Invoice Summary February 2023 

Subscriber: MICHAEL NELSON 

Michael Nelson 

3GB Pooled Voice & D 

724:00 min 

106:00 min 

944:00 min 

2042.9570 MB 

0:00 min 

268 msg 

60:00 min 

0:00 min 

0.0000 MB 

$ 44.00 

$ 3.50 

$ 0.00 

$ 0.00 

$ 0.00 

$ 0.00 

$ 0.00 

$ 0.00 

$ 0.00 

$ 0.00 

$ 0.00 

$ 0.00 

$ 0.00 

$ 0.00 

$ 0.00 

$ 0.00 

$ 0.00 

$ 0.00 

$ 0.00 

$ 0.00 

$ 2.38 

$ 2.38 

$ 49.88


